
October 10, Wednesday

December 3, Monday

December 4, Tuesday

December 5, Wednesday

December 6, Thursday

December 7, Friday

February 25 - April 5

April 9, Tuesday

April 10, Wednesday

April 11, Thursday

April 12, Friday

May 8, Wednesday

May 9, Thursday

May 10, Friday

May 7, Tuesday

May 13, Monday

May 14, Tuesday

May 16, Thursday

English I STAAR EOC

December 2018 EOC Testing

Tentative Make-up Day

More Specific Dates to Come - Please Watch for Emails From Troy

Spring 2019 TELPAS Testing

Writing, Verifying, Rating, Online Reading

English I STAAR EOC

April 2019 EOC Testing 

Tentative Make-up Day

English II STAAR EOC

World History

Human Geography (12 pm start)

Algebra I STAAR EOC

Make-up testing for all tests this week

LHS Harmon Testing Dates 2018-2019

October 2018 PSAT Testing

May 2019 EOC Testing

Biology

Spanish Language and Culture

May 2019 AP Testing

Biology STAAR EOC

English II STAAR EOC

Biology STAAR EOC

Make-up testing for all tests this week

Algebra I STAAR EOC/U.S. History (Main)

PSAT (All 10th & Select Group of 9th)


